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EVENT 801 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Boys 11 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Samuel Budd 11 Co Sheffield   4:47.92  446  
 50m    33.15 100m  1:09.26 150m  1:45.41 200m  2:22.26 250m  2:58.19 300m  3:35.54 350m  4:12.39 400m  4:47.92 
    33.15    36.11    36.15    36.85    35.93    37.35    36.85    35.53 
2. William Thackray 11 Bo Kirklees   4:51.92  428  
 50m    33.45 100m  1:09.88 150m  1:46.57 200m  2:23.78 250m  3:00.79 300m  3:38.24 350m  4:15.58 400m  4:51.92 
    33.45    36.43    36.69    37.21    37.01    37.45    37.34    36.34 
3. Richard Mawson 11 Co Leeds   5:00.69  392  
 50m    34.02 100m  1:11.50 150m  1:49.71 200m  2:29.17 250m  3:07.32 300m  3:45.27 350m  4:23.54 400m  5:00.69 
    34.02    37.48    38.21    39.46    38.15    37.95    38.27    37.15 
4. Daniel Hall 11 Co Leeds   5:02.80  383  
 50m    33.76 100m  1:11.31 150m  1:49.69 200m  2:28.97 250m  3:07.34 300m  3:46.48 350m  4:25.19 400m  5:02.80 
    33.76    37.55    38.38    39.28    38.37    39.14    38.71    37.61 
5. Samuel Legge 11 Clee & Scun   5:06.11  371  
 50m    35.14 100m  1:14.10 150m  1:53.14 200m  2:32.31 250m  3:10.89 300m  3:50.55 350m  4:29.10 400m  5:06.11 
    35.14    38.96    39.04    39.17    38.58    39.66    38.55    37.01 
6. Ben Norrie 11 South Holder   5:06.83  368  
 50m    35.18 100m  1:13.76 150m  1:53.30 200m  2:32.29 250m  3:11.83 300m  3:51.70 350m  4:30.95 400m  5:06.83 
    35.18    38.58    39.54    38.99    39.54    39.87    39.25    35.88 
7. Liam Reveley 11 Gates &Whick   5:06.86  368  
 50m    34.53 100m  1:12.72 150m  1:52.32 200m  2:32.70 250m  3:11.94 300m  3:52.13 350m  4:31.06 400m  5:06.86 
    34.53    38.19    39.60    40.38    39.24    40.19    38.93    35.80 
8. Jarvis Parkinson 11 Donc Dartes   5:07.99  364  
 50m    34.08 100m  1:12.87 150m  1:52.64 200m  2:33.14 250m  3:13.12 300m  3:54.35 350m  4:32.44 400m  5:07.99 
    34.08    38.79    39.77    40.50    39.98    41.23    38.09    35.55 
9. Brad Reynolds 11 Gates &Whick   5:08.20  364  
 50m    34.06 100m  1:12.65 150m  1:52.11 200m  2:32.60 250m  3:11.98 300m  3:52.33 350m  4:31.33 400m  5:08.20 
    34.06    38.59    39.46    40.49    39.38    40.35    39.00    36.87 
10. Thomas Burns 11 Co Sund'land   5:25.39  309  
 50m    37.13 100m  1:18.08 150m  1:58.79 200m  2:40.22 250m  3:21.65 300m  4:03.35 350m  4:45.03 400m  5:25.39 
    37.13    40.95    40.71    41.43    41.43    41.70    41.68    40.36 
 

EVENT 802 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Boys 12 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Mark Ovington 12 Chester Le S   4:31.19  534  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:04.13 150m  1:38.73 200m  2:13.53 250m  2:48.56 300m  3:23.42 350m  3:58.03 400m  4:31.19 
    30.16    33.97    34.60    34.80    35.03    34.86    34.61    33.16 
2. Oliver Webster 12 Clee & Scun   4:33.51  520  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:05.31 150m  1:39.88 200m  2:14.70 250m  2:49.70 300m  3:24.88 350m  3:59.94 400m  4:33.51 
    30.92    34.39    34.57    34.82    35.00    35.18    35.06    33.57 
3. Samuel Dixon 12 Sedgefield   4:40.30  483  
 50m    31.25 100m  1:06.50 150m  2:55.84 200m  2:19.81 250m  4:07.05 300m  3:32.08 350m - 400m  4:40.30 
    31.25    35.25  1:49.34    23.97  1:47.24    25.03 -  1:08.22 
4. Douglas Walker 12 Co Leeds   4:41.12  479  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:06.51 150m  1:42.31 200m  2:18.70 250m  2:54.80 300m  3:31.30 350m  4:06.84 400m  4:41.12 
    31.67    34.84    35.80    36.39    36.10    36.50    35.54    34.28 
5. Daniel Stanway 12 Co Leeds   4:48.39  444  
 50m    32.39 100m  1:09.25 150m  1:46.74 200m  2:24.35 250m  3:01.10 300m  3:38.19 350m  4:14.33 400m  4:48.39 
    32.39    36.86    37.49    37.61    36.75    37.09    36.14    34.06 
6. James Burke 12 Clee & Scun   4:49.04  441  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:06.56 150m  1:43.24 200m  2:20.14 250m  2:57.54 300m  3:35.58 350m  4:13.17 400m  4:49.04 
    31.28    35.28    36.68    36.90    37.40    38.04    37.59    35.87 
7. Matthew Bradley 12 Sedgefield   4:49.29  440  
 50m    32.79 100m  1:09.63 150m  1:46.65 200m  2:23.65 250m  3:00.95 300m  3:38.59 350m  4:15.14 400m  4:49.29 
    32.79    36.84    37.02    37.00    37.30    37.64    36.55    34.15 
8. Matthew Olivo 12 Co Sheffield   4:54.87  415  
 50m    32.66 100m  1:08.92 150m  1:47.03 200m  2:24.74 250m  3:02.93 300m  3:40.72 350m  4:19.00 400m  4:54.87 
    32.66    36.26    38.11    37.71    38.19    37.79    38.28    35.87 
9. Charlie Spencer 12 Clee & Scun   5:05.02  375  
 50m    32.88 100m  1:10.20 150m  1:48.19 200m  2:27.14 250m  3:06.67 300m  3:46.86 350m  4:26.78 400m  5:05.02 
    32.88    37.32    37.99    38.95    39.53    40.19    39.92    38.24 
10. William Dennis 12 KingstonHull   5:09.67  358  
 50m    32.81 100m  1:09.96 150m  1:49.26 200m  2:29.35 250m  3:10.09 300m  3:50.06 350m  4:30.61 400m  5:09.67 
    32.81    37.15    39.30    40.09    40.74    39.97    40.55    39.06 
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EVENT 803 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Boys 13 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Adam Taylor 13 Co Sund'land   4:25.53  569  
 50m    28.93 100m  1:01.04 150m  1:34.05 200m  2:08.06 250m  2:42.78 300m  3:17.61 350m  3:52.62 400m  4:25.53 
    28.93    32.11    33.01    34.01    34.72    34.83    35.01    32.91 
2. Matthew Sotheran 13 Rotherham Mo   4:29.73  543  
 50m    29.98 100m  1:03.70 150m  1:38.41 200m  2:13.28 250m  2:47.41 300m  3:22.38 350m  3:56.80 400m  4:29.73 
    29.98    33.72    34.71    34.87    34.13    34.97    34.42    32.93 
3. Callum Gladding 13 Clee & Scun   4:30.29  539  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:04.49 150m  1:39.17 200m  2:14.03 250m  2:48.84 300m  3:23.30 350m  3:57.62 400m  4:30.29 
    30.67    33.82    34.68    34.86    34.81    34.46    34.32    32.67 
4. Perry Gardner 13 Middlesboro   4:31.37  533  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:04.75 150m  1:39.69 200m  2:14.61 250m  2:49.70 300m  3:24.58 350m  3:58.96 400m  4:31.37 
    30.61    34.14    34.94    34.92    35.09    34.88    34.38    32.41 
5. Luke Shpylka 13 Donc Dartes   4:32.65  525  
 50m    30.84 100m  1:05.24 150m  1:39.69 200m  2:14.61 250m  2:49.75 300m  3:24.88 350m  3:59.34 400m  4:32.65 
    30.84    34.40    34.45    34.92    35.14    35.13    34.46    33.31 
6. Tom Howley 13 Co Newcastle   4:34.23  516  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:03.74 150m  1:38.32 200m  2:13.60 250m  2:49.03 300m  3:24.52 350m  4:00.60 400m  4:34.23 
    29.70    34.04    34.58    35.28    35.43    35.49    36.08    33.63 
7. Luke Smith 13 Co Sheffield   4:34.60  514  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:04.77 150m  1:39.71 200m  2:15.05 250m  2:50.54 300m  3:25.57 350m  4:00.71 400m  4:34.60 
    30.93    33.84    34.94    35.34    35.49    35.03    35.14    33.89 
8. Alexander Lenthall 13 Co Sheffield   4:36.01  506  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:04.64 150m  1:39.51 200m  2:14.85 250m  2:49.64 300m  3:25.54 350m  4:01.15 400m  4:36.01 
    30.33    34.31    34.87    35.34    34.79    35.90    35.61    34.86 
9. Freddy Hoban 13 Co Leeds   4:36.18  505  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:04.93 150m  1:40.03 200m  2:15.41 250m  2:51.04 300m  3:26.55 350m  4:01.96 400m  4:36.18 
    30.88    34.05    35.10    35.38    35.63    35.51    35.41    34.22 
10. Jamie Clarke 13 Donc Dartes   4:50.05  436  
 50m    32.19 100m  1:08.22 150m  1:45.60 200m  2:22.71 250m  2:59.91 300m  3:36.89 350m  4:14.15 400m  4:50.05 
    32.19    36.03    37.38    37.11    37.20    36.98    37.26    35.90 
 

EVENT 804 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Boys 14 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Adam Hollows 14 Chester Le S   4:17.71  622  
 50m    29.23 100m  1:01.08 150m  1:33.22 200m  2:05.84 250m  2:38.53 300m  3:11.87 350m  3:45.31 400m  4:17.71 
    29.23    31.85    32.14    32.62    32.69    33.34    33.44    32.40 
2. Jamie Brown 14 Bo Kirklees   4:17.79  622  
 50m    29.59 100m  1:01.05 150m  1:33.82 200m  2:06.90 250m  2:40.10 300m  3:13.71 350m  3:47.00 400m  4:17.79 
    29.59    31.46    32.77    33.08    33.20    33.61    33.29    30.79 
3. Charles Lonsbrough 14 Harrogate   4:22.61  588  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:02.38 150m  1:35.32 200m  2:08.93 250m  2:42.80 300m  3:16.67 350m  3:50.19 400m  4:22.61 
    29.82    32.56    32.94    33.61    33.87    33.87    33.52    32.42 
4. Jordan Foster 14 Harrogate   4:27.72  555  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:02.89 150m  1:36.77 200m  2:11.05 250m  2:45.64 300m  3:20.34 350m  3:54.47 400m  4:27.72 
    30.13    32.76    33.88    34.28    34.59    34.70    34.13    33.25 
5. Alexander Reay 14 Newburn   4:29.36  545  
 50m    29.58 100m  1:02.18 150m  1:36.13 200m  2:10.60 250m  2:45.58 300m  3:21.22 350m  3:55.90 400m  4:29.36 
    29.58    32.60    33.95    34.47    34.98    35.64    34.68    33.46 
6. Adam Peel 14 Co Sheffield   4:30.11  540  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:03.22 150m  1:37.81 200m  2:12.61 250m  2:47.84 300m  3:23.43 350m  3:58.05 400m  4:30.11 
    29.92    33.30    34.59    34.80    35.23    35.59    34.62    32.06 
7. Bradley Dobson 14 Chester Le S   4:30.13  540  
 50m    29.88 100m  1:03.52 150m  1:38.53 200m  2:13.59 250m  2:48.93 300m  3:24.17 350m  3:58.14 400m  4:30.13 
    29.88    33.64    35.01    35.06    35.34    35.24    33.97    31.99 
8. Harrison Day 14 Co Leeds   4:30.58  538  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:04.98 150m  1:39.44 200m  2:13.78 250m  2:48.23 300m  3:22.80 350m  3:57.35 400m  4:30.58 
    31.19    33.79    34.46    34.34    34.45    34.57    34.55    33.23 
9. Samuel Bloom 14 Co Leeds   4:43.17  469  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:08.12 150m  1:44.29 200m  2:20.25 250m  2:56.56 300m  3:32.46 350m  4:08.56 400m  4:43.17 
    32.54    35.58    36.17    35.96    36.31    35.90    36.10    34.61 
10. Greg Chambers 14 Newburn   4:43.35  468  
 50m    31.14 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:41.41 200m  2:17.33 250m  2:54.51 300m  3:31.08 350m  4:07.91 400m  4:43.35 
    31.14    34.29    35.98    35.92    37.18    36.57    36.83    35.44 
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EVENT 805 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Emily Longstone 11 Co Sheffield   1:04.18  534     31.05 
2. Kiani Campbell-Grady 11 Co Leeds   1:06.15  487     32.24 
3. Rachael Ellis 11 Harrogate   1:06.19  486     32.02 
4. Hannah Featherstone 11 Sedgefield   1:07.40  461     32.81 
5. Millicent Brown 11 Bo Kirklees   1:07.57  457     32.31 
6. Holly Brook 11 Bo Kirklees   1:07.61  456     33.08 
7. Freya Beck 11 York City   1:07.65  455     32.64 
8. Emma Cassell 11 Middlesboro   1:08.15  446     32.81 
9. Chloe Tunnell 11 Co Newcastle   1:08.50  439     33.20 
10. Hannah Beaumont 11 Co Bradford   1:09.06  428     33.69 
 

EVENT 806 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Shannon Dodson 12 Donc Dartes   1:02.56  576     29.99 
2. Rebekah Birrell 12 Co Leeds   1:03.80  543     30.68 
3. Serra Hale 12 Harrogate   1:04.52  525     31.21 
4. Annie Russell 12 Bo Kirklees   1:04.79  519     31.36 
5. Amy Beadle 12 KingstonHull   1:05.68  498     32.16 
6. Jace Cappleman 12 KingstonHull   1:06.04  490     32.32 
7. Linda Shaw 12 Co Leeds   1:06.27  485     32.48 
8. Philippa Chambers 12 Newburn   1:07.06  468     32.65 
9. Katherine Fisher 12 Co Leeds   1:07.21  465     32.42 
10. Isabella Bosanko 12 Co Sund'land   1:07.85  451     32.65 
 

EVENT 807 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Grace Dennis 13 KingstonHull     59.96  654     29.00 
2. Freya Resendez 13 Co Leeds   1:00.78  628     30.03 
3. Caitlin Dixon 13 Donc Dartes   1:02.26  584     30.10 
4. Amy Felgate 13 KingstonHull   1:02.70  572     30.16 
5. Eve Chinnock 13 Middlesboro   1:02.92  566     30.37 
6. Kate Fraser 13 Moors   1:02.97  565     30.18 
7. Amy Light 13 Co Leeds   1:03.13  561     30.99 
8. Mary Davidson 13 Co Newcastle   1:03.42  553     30.08 
9. Isabel Stirk 13 Co Bradford   1:03.59  549     30.25 
10. Nicola Graham 13 Co Leeds   1:03.78  544     31.42 

http://www.swimnortheast.org.uk/
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EVENT 808 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Boys 11 Yrs 100m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Joe Litchfield 11 Donc Dartes   1:09.51  368     32.77 
2. William Thackray 11 Bo Kirklees   1:14.83  295     34.88 
3. Ben Norrie 11 South Holder   1:15.24  290     35.73 
4. Christopher Truelove 11 Halifax   1:17.39  266     34.46 
5. Bailey Hairsine 11 KingstonHull   1:18.83  252     37.08 
6. Chris Greenwood 11 Co Leeds   1:19.27  248     37.05 
7. Jack Newton 11 Clee & Scun   1:19.59  245     37.92 
8. Connor Neal 11 Rotherham Mo   1:21.02  232  - 
9. Cian Gregg 11 Bo Kirklees   1:22.75  218     38.29 
10. James Lister 11 Durham City   1:26.40  191     40.25 
 

EVENT 809 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Boys 12 Yrs 100m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Samuel Dixon 12 Sedgefield   1:07.24  406     31.07 
2. Kyle Chisholm 12 Bo Kirklees   1:08.67  381     32.30 
3. Daniel Stanway 12 Co Leeds   1:08.99  376     32.47 
4. Alexander Haines 12 Co Sheffield   1:09.98  360     32.23 
5. Douglas Walker 12 Co Leeds   1:10.14  358     34.00 
6. James Burke 12 Clee & Scun   1:12.38  326     33.55 
7. James Row 12 Newburn   1:13.20  315     33.72 
8. Callan Torka 12 Hartlepool   1:14.44  299     34.80 
9. Mats Crisp 12 Harrogate   1:16.06  281     35.40 
10. Daniel Andrews 12 Middlesboro   1:17.36  267     36.24 
 

EVENT 810 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. James Thompson 13 Co Leeds   1:04.34  464     30.41 
2. Perry Gardner 13 Middlesboro   1:04.42  462     30.84 
3. Matthew Sotheran 13 Rotherham Mo   1:06.12  427     31.27 
4. Regen Gregg 13 Bo Kirklees   1:07.16  408     31.43 
5. Jamie Clarke 13 Donc Dartes   1:07.37  404     32.06 
6. Adam Charlton 13 Co Sund'land   1:07.53  401     32.19 
7. Freddy Hoban 13 Co Leeds   1:07.95  394     32.49 
8. Adam Taylor 13 Co Sund'land   1:08.21  389     31.52 
9. Callum Gladding 13 Clee & Scun   1:08.53  384     32.06 
10. Alexander Lenthall 13 Co Sheffield   1:10.46  353     33.18 
 

EVENT 811 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Joshua Hobbs 14 Co Newcastle   1:02.05  517     28.74 
2. Daniel Valerio 14 Bo Kirklees   1:02.56  505     29.94 
3. Alex Durkin 14 Bo Kirklees   1:02.88  497     29.90 
4. Jake Harland 14 Co Newcastle   1:03.53  482     29.34 
5. Jordan Foster 14 Harrogate   1:04.26  466     30.38 
6. Joshua Zenner 14 Co Bradford   1:04.98  450     30.43 
7. James Shiel 14 Rotherham Mo   1:05.48  440     30.38 
8. James Dethick 14 Co Sheffield   1:07.51  401     31.84 
9. Harrison Day 14 Co Leeds   1:07.54  401     32.21 
10. Adam Peel 14 Co Sheffield   1:08.86  378     31.44 

http://www.swimnortheast.org.uk/
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EVENT 812 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Girls 11 Yrs 200m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Kiani Campbell-Grady 11 Co Leeds   2:36.82  504     37.84  1:18.16  1:58.88 
2. Freya Beck 11 York City   2:37.50  497     38.35  1:18.77  1:58.99 
3. Holly Brook 11 Bo Kirklees   2:41.03  465     38.12  1:18.60  2:00.24 
4. Hannah Falkinder 11 KingstonHull   2:42.58  452     37.74  1:19.21  2:00.79 
5. Hannah Featherstone 11 Sedgefield   2:44.54  436     37.82  1:19.26  2:02.58 
6. Chloe Hardy 11 Donc Dartes   2:45.83  426  -  1:21.27  2:04.28 
7. Emma Cassell 11 Middlesboro   2:46.30  422     39.09  1:22.17  2:05.69 
8. Amy Treslove 11 Co Sheffield   2:47.32  415     40.68  1:23.04  2:05.56 
9. Amelia Cassidy 11 Newburn   2:49.86  396     39.72  1:22.27  2:06.41 
10. Emily Bailey 11 KingstonHull   2:51.62  384  -  1:23.71  2:08.75 
 

EVENT 813 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Girls 12 Yrs 200m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Shannon Dodson 12 Donc Dartes   2:32.45  548     35.80  1:14.81  1:54.21 
2. Lucy Walton 12 Co Sund'land   2:32.63  546     35.41  1:14.30  1:53.47 
3. Rebekah Birrell 12 Co Leeds   2:35.49  517     36.16  1:15.51  1:55.60 
4. Annie Russell 12 Bo Kirklees   2:37.34  499     37.35  1:17.02  1:57.70 
5. Maisie Legge 12 Clee & Scun   2:38.11  491     38.25  1:18.60  1:59.02 
6. Leah Moss 12 Co Sheffield   2:39.17  482     37.41  1:17.32  1:58.40 
7. Amy Beadle 12 KingstonHull   2:39.79  476     38.64  1:19.30  1:59.91 
8. Niamh Hogg 12 Derwentside   2:41.93  457     37.90  1:19.32  2:01.48 
9. Dervla Curran 12 KingstonHull   2:42.91  449     39.07  1:20.20  2:01.93 
10. Ellie Hawke 12 Bo Stockton   2:43.02  448     39.30  1:20.55  2:02.52 
 

EVENT 814 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Molly Grayson 13 Co Sheffield   2:24.55  643     34.89  1:11.30  1:48.31 
2. Grace Dennis 13 KingstonHull   2:24.75  641     34.92  1:11.66  1:49.03 
3. Heidi Smith 13 Donc Dartes   2:29.39  583     35.02  1:12.94  1:51.56 
4. Eleanor Thomson 13 KingstonHull   2:30.88  566     34.41  1:13.48  1:53.11 
5. Rebecca Mottershaw 13 Co Leeds   2:30.94  565     36.15  1:14.74  1:53.44 
6. Jennifer Knowles 13 Co Sheffield   2:31.41  560     36.03  1:14.29  1:53.19 
7. Elisha McCrory 13 Consett   2:31.62  557     35.32  1:13.81  1:54.10 
8. Joanne Simpson 13 Co Leeds   2:31.71  556     35.84  1:14.64  1:54.10 
9. Roisin Kelly 13 KingstonHull   2:31.94  554     35.06  1:13.57  1:53.51 
10. Emily Shone 13 Rotherham Mo   2:33.66  535  -  1:15.23  1:54.26 
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EVENT 815 FINAL OF EVENT 706 Boys 11 Yrs 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Joseph Burrin 11 Newburn   2:55.08  384     38.65  1:23.94  2:09.72 
2. Joe Litchfield 11 Donc Dartes   3:01.72  343     42.09  1:28.81  2:15.85 
3. Matthew Smith 11 Co Sheffield   3:04.31  329     41.90  1:29.30  2:16.65 
4. Damon Jones 11 Co Newcastle   3:08.55  307     43.03  1:31.08  2:19.93 
5. Andrew Blackett 11 Gates &Whick   3:09.00  305     42.86  1:32.03  2:21.12 
6. James Lockwood 11 Bo Kirklees   3:09.56  302     42.91  1:32.42  2:21.57 
7. Edvinas Zailskas 11 Co Sheffield   3:10.23  299     44.47  1:33.09  2:22.37 
8. Reece Fielding 11 Donc Dartes   3:12.77  288     45.04  1:35.43  2:24.63 
9. Cian Gregg 11 Bo Kirklees   3:17.81  266     45.31  1:35.66  2:27.10 
10. Nathan Greenwood 11 KingstonHull   3:18.48  263     44.02  1:34.58  2:26.67 
 
 

EVENT 816 FINAL OF EVENT 706 Boys 12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Oliver Webster 12 Clee & Scun   2:45.63  454     38.50  1:21.11  2:04.11 
2. Matthew Bradley 12 Sedgefield   2:46.59  446     38.73  1:21.41  2:04.40 
3. Cian Senior 12 Co Sheffield   2:54.96  385     40.28  1:24.50  2:09.58 
4. Jacob Seddon 12 Co Leeds   2:58.41  363     40.80  1:27.04  2:13.55 
5. James Row 12 Newburn   2:58.96  360     40.64  1:26.21  2:13.11 
6. James Reidy 12 Bo Kirklees   2:59.77  355     40.47  1:26.11  2:12.55 
7. Kye Cowton 12 Middlesboro   3:02.24  340     40.60  1:29.96  2:16.50 
8. Aidan McDonagh 12 Bo Stockton   3:02.58  339     42.18  1:28.35  2:16.25 
9. Douglas Walker 12 Co Leeds   3:05.95  320     42.88  1:30.35  2:17.71 
10. Leon Mills 12 Co Newcastle   3:06.17  319     41.50  1:28.98  2:18.55 
 
 

EVENT 817 FINAL OF EVENT 706 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. James Thompson 13 Co Leeds   2:37.75  525     35.53  1:14.86  1:55.99 
2. Regen Gregg 13 Bo Kirklees   2:44.47  463     37.63  1:18.98  2:02.13 
3. George Flesher 13 Bo Kirklees   2:45.57  454     37.36  1:19.29  2:02.07 
4. Callum Hill 13 Co Sheffield   2:50.52  416     38.62  1:22.06  2:06.39 
